
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197705250000
50980

05/25/1977
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

20 203 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:250
Instr
#:19770318000
024880

197703290000
28680

03/29/1977
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

20 204 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:250
Instr
#:19770318000
024880

197409090000
44080

09/09/1974
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

1ST NATL
INVESTMENT
CO

288 627 5 106 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:331 Pg:148
Instr
#:19730524000
029120

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197409090000
44080

09/09/1974
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

1ST NATL
INVESTMENT
CO

288 627 5 106 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:331 Pg:148
Instr
#:19730524000
029120

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197409090000
44160

09/09/1974
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantor DEEDS 1ST NATL
INVESTMENT
CO

288 648 5 106 Lot#:26 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197409060000
44010

09/06/1974
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

1ST NATL
INVESTMENT
CO

288 606 5 106 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:331 Pg:144
Instr
#:19730524000
029160

Lot#:26 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197409060000
44010

09/06/1974
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

1ST NATL
INVESTMENT
CO

288 606 5 106 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:331 Pg:144
Instr
#:19730524000
029160

Lot#:26 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197503200000
12470

03/20/1975
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
INVESTMENT
COMPANY OF
AMERICA INC

Grantor DEEDS CARROLL,
BERT C.

291 287 5 106 Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR


