Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197705250000 50980	05/25/1977 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	20	203			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:250 Instr #:19770318000 024880	
197703290000 28680	03/29/1977 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	20	204			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:250 Instr #:19770318000 024880	
197409090000 44080	09/09/1974 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	1ST NATL INVESTMENT CO	288	627	5	106	Bk Type:MORT Bk:331 Pg:148 Instr #:19730524000 029120	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197409090000 44080	09/09/1974 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	1ST NATL INVESTMENT CO	288	627	5	106	Bk Type:MORT Bk:331 Pg:148 Instr #:19730524000 029120	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197409090000 44160	09/09/1974 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	1ST NATL INVESTMENT CO	288	648	5	106		Lot#:26 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197409060000 44010	09/06/1974 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	1ST NATL INVESTMENT CO	288	606	5	106	Bk Type:MORT Bk:331 Pg:144 Instr #:19730524000 029160	Lot#:26 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197409060000 44010	09/06/1974 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	1ST NATL INVESTMENT CO	288	606	5	106	Bk Type:MORT Bk:331 Pg:144 Instr #:19730524000 029160	Lot#:26 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197503200000 12470	03/20/1975 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY OF AMERICA INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARROLL, BERT C.	291	287	5	106		Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR